PreSolve®
Orange Degreaser
FEATURES
High performance industrial degreaser that works on contact
Ideal for removing grease, tars, and oils
Fast acting, deep penetration
Controlled evaporation
Flash point above 100°F (38°C)

ignition. Protect material from direct sunlight. (see Section 7 of the SDS)
STORAGE
Store locked up. Pressurized container. Protect from sunlight and do not expose to
temperatures exceeding 50°C/122°F. Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.
Store in original tightly closed container. (see Section 7 of the SDS)
DISPOSAL
Collect and reclaim or dispose in sealed containers at licensed waste disposal site.
Contents under pressure. Do not puncture, incinerate or crush. Dispose of
contents/container in accordance with local/regional/national/international
regulations.
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
Part No.
Net Contents Container Type Units/Case Approximate
Case Weight
US Canada Europe
01420 C01420 M01420 15 wt oz / 425 g /
523
aerosol 12 15 lbs
01422 C01422 20 fl oz / 591 mL trigger 12
01428 C01428 1 gal / 3.78 L pail 4
01405 C01405 5 gal / 18.93 L pail 1
01455 C01455 55 gal / 208 L drum 1 369 lbs
M01415 5 L pail 1
M01405 20 L pail 1
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)